

Ramesh Chand Vs. Ram Dei & Ors.
RSA No. 484 of 2000

05.09.2024 Present: Mr. S.D.Gill, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a), 1(b), 2, 3 and 6(a) to 6(c).

CMP(M) No. 1464 of 2023

Proposed LRs No. 7(a) (i) to 7(a) (iii) have not
been served for want of correct addresses. Let their
correct addresses be filed within a period of one week and
thereafter fresh notices be issued to these respondents
returnable after four weeks.

List the matter before appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

05th September, 2024
(Ravinder)