

Ramesh Chand vs. Ram Dei & Ors.

RSA No.484 of 2000

12.11.2024 Present: Mr. S.D. Gill, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a), 1(b), 2, 3, and 6(a) to 6(c).

CMP(M) No.1464 of 2023

Steps for the service of proposed LRs. No.7(a)(i)
to 7(a)(iii) have not been taken. Needful be done within two
weeks. Thereafter notices be issued against them,
returnable after eight weeks. List thereafter.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 12, 2024
(subhash)