

RSA No.484 of 2000

20.12.2024 Present: Mr. S.D Gill, Advocate for the
appellant.

Process fee and publication charges
for service of proposed LR Nos. 7(a)(i) to 7(a)(iii)
by way of publication in '*Danik Jagran*' (Delhi
Edition) in terms of order dated 09.12.2024 are
awaited till date. Steps if taken within one week,
notices to the aforesaid LRs by way of publication
in terms of order dated 09.12.2024 be issued for
10.03.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.12.2024
(*Shalini*)