

RSA-484 of 2000

02.01.2025 Present: Mr. S.D. Gill, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for
respondents No. 1(a), 1(b), 2, 3, 6(a) to 6(c).

Publication charges for effecting service upon proposed LRs No. 7(a)(i) to 7(a)(iii) by way of publication in '*Dainik Jagran(Delhi Edition)*' have now been deposited on 24.12.2024, however, process fee for service of aforesaid LR has not been filed. Process fee, if filed within three days, notices to these LRs be issued through publication in '*Dainik Jagran(Delhi Edition)*', in terms of order dated 09.12.2024, for 10.03.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.01.2025

(Vriti)